
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
91 
29 

196 
115 

5 
70 
2 

24 
55 
17 
37 
66 
95 
34 
65 
8 

40 
79 

Name 
Alfred Löfquist-Fridh 
Evelina Dahlgren 
William Carlsson 
Devin Lundbrink 
Isabella Rapezzi Dahl 
Jacob Daragheh 
Walter Morger 
Enzo Folgerö 
Vidar Ottosson 
Vilgot Fagerlund 
Anton Bergström 
Liam Rikardsen 
Wincent Palm 
Lucas Granat 
Elis Von Post (D) 
Gustav Fredriksson 
Casper Kvist 
Alice Lindh Göthe 

Class 
Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Best Tm 
43.450 
43.727 
43.835 
44.057 
44.133 
44.207 
44.238 
44.444 
44.480 
44.553 
44.617 
44.618 
44.709 
44.724 
44.754 
44.945 
45.319 
45.357 

Diff 

0.277 
0.385 
0.607 
0.683 
0.757 
0.788 
0.994 
1.030 
1.103 
1.167 
1.168 
1.259 
1.274 
1.304 
1.495 
1.869 
1.907 

Best Speed 
68,354 
67,921 
67,754 
67,413 
67,297 
67,184 
67,137 
66,826 
66,772 
66,662 
66,567 
66,565 
66,430 
66,407 
66,363 
66,081 
65,535 
65,481 

In Lap 
5 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
8 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
9 
4 
4 
4 

Nat/St
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
IntA 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Deb 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 

Sponsor 

Tecno Sweden 

Sundberg Racing 
Ward Racing 

Sundberg Racing 

Tecno Sweden 
Tecno Sweden 
Team Granat 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time
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MKR 5 2022, lördag 
Mini 

Träning 2, gr 1 

Practice started at 9:00:31 

Järfälla Kartingbana 0,825 km 

2022-08-13 09:00 


